

911 Venice Boulevard, Los Angeles, CA 90015 TEL 213.749.1149 | FAX 213.749.0265 info@kubotamortuary.com LICENSE #FD-929

General Price List

These prices are effective as of February 15, 2025, and are subject to change without notice.

The goods and services shown below are those we provide to our customers. You may choose only the items that you desire. However, any funeral arrangements you select will include a charge for our basic services and overhead. If legal or other requirements mean you must buy any items you did not specifically ask for, we will explain the reason in writing on the statements we provide describing the funeral goods and services you selected.

Prior to drafting any contract for goods or services, the responsible party or the decedent's survivor who is handling the funeral arrangements is entitled to receive a copy of any pre-need agreement in the possession of the funeral establishment that has been signed and paid for, in full or in part, by or on behalf of the decedent.

For more information on Funeral Cemetery and Cremation Matters, please contact: California Department of Consumer Affairs, Cemetery & Funeral Bureau 1625 N. Market Blvd., Suite S-208, Sacramento, California 95834 (916) 574-7870 | www.cfb.ca.gov

A > Professional Services

BASIC CHARGES AND OVERHEAD

\$1,975

This fee for our basic services and overhead will be added to the total cost of the funeral arrangements you select. This fee includes the following:

- » Personnel available 24 hours a day, 365 days a year to respond to the initial call.
- » The Arrangement Conference.
- » Coordinating service plans with the cemetery, crematory and/or other parties involved in the final disposition of the deceased.
- Assistance with County Recorder's Office for documents.
- » Covers overhead, such as facility maintenance, equipment and inventory costs, insurance, administration expenses, and governmental compliance.





FUNERAL OR MEMORIAL DAYTIME SERVICE	\$635
Staff services for a Funeral or Memorial Service. Our services include coordinating the Funeral or Memorial Service arrangements, supervision of the service, display of floral arrangements and staff to assist.	
BURIAL OR CREMATION DAYTIME SERVICE	\$545
Equipment and staff services for a graveside cemetery service. Our services include accompaniment of remains to the cemetery, supervision of graveside service, display of floral arrangements and staff to assist with the service.	
MAKURAKYO DAYTIME SERVICE	\$210
Conducting the pillow service at the hospital or temple or residence.	
SHONANOKA DAYTIME SERVICE	\$210
Assistance in coordinating the Memorial Service at the temple or residence.	
CREMATION & HANDLING*	
Direct Cremation	\$535
Casket Cremation	\$725
EXPEDITED CREMATION	\$270
Requires full cooperation and availability from physician	
PACE MAKER REMOVAL	\$100
DIVIDING CREMATED REMAINS, PER SPLIT	\$15
ARRANGEMENTS AT THE RESIDENCE OR HOSPITAL**	\$210
ADDITIONAL CHARGES FOR SERVICES HELD:	
Saturdays	\$835
Sundays	\$1,075
After 5:00PM	\$510
Federal holidays	\$1,160
ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR ANY WAIT TIME BETWEEN SERVICES	\$160
Charged by hour and rounded up to the next 1/2 hour.	

^{*}Additional fees apply for cremations over 250 lbs, including Container / Casket.

^{**}Additional charge of \$4.00 per mile over 25 miles away.



AUDIO/VISUAL SERVICES FOR:

Mortuary Chapel Services	\$345
Includes set up for equipment including microphones, music amplification, and/or video projection equipment. Our qualified technicians assist with setup and onsite operation of the equipment.	
Virtual Indoor or Outdoor Services	\$745
Includes set up of AV equipment including microphones, and/or video projection equipment. Our qualified technicians assist with setup and onsite operation of the equipment, as well as coordination the virtual service.	of
EDITING VIDEO AND/OR CREATION OF LINK FOR VIDEO	\$125/hour
ASSISTANCE IN PERMIT REFILING	\$70
ASSISTANCE WITH COUNTY RECORDER'S OFFICE FOR DOCUMENTS Applies after 12 months of passing.	\$95
ASSISTANCE IN SUBMISSION OF OBITUARY NOTICES	\$70
ASSISTANCE WITH ARRANGEMENTS FOR HONOR GUARD SERVICE	\$70
PERSONAL DELIVERY (Los Angeles and Orange County Only)** Delivery of remains and/or documents	\$70
Delivery/removal of urns to/from cemetery	
HOLDING ASHES (Starting 1 month after cremation is completed)	\$10/day
TRANSFER OF REMAINS:	
From Facility or Residence to Mortuary**	\$545
Transfer of the deceased to the mortuary. (Within 35 mile radius)	
From Mortuary to/from Airport or Crematory	\$315
Transfer of the deceased from the mortuary to/from the airport or the crematory.	
From Another Mortuary**	\$210
This charge includes minimum services of staff. This charge does not include visitation or ceremonies.	
To Another Mortuary**	\$210
This charge includes minimum services of staff, necessary authorizations, use of preparation room, ar local transportation (excluding shipping charges and shipping container). This charge does not includ use of facilities & staff for visitation or ceremonies.	

^{**}Additional charge of \$4.00 per mile over 25 miles away.



Preparation of Remains for Viewing

Except in certain special cases, embalming is not required by law. Embalming may be necessary, however, if you select certain funeral arrangements, such as a funeral with viewing. If you do not want embalming, you usually have the right to select an arrangement that does not require you to pay for it (i.e., direct burial, cremation).

EMBALMING PROCEDURE

Regular Case

Regular Case	3313
OTHER PREPARATION:	
Restorative art work, hair styling, dressing, cosmetics, casketing	\$295
Special autopsy, obesity, emaciated, Coroner's case	\$150/hour
Minimum sanitary care and handling of the deceased	\$278
Refrigeration	\$285
CA law requires for non-embalmed body after 24 hours	
24 Hour Care (additional daily charge after 7th day)	\$35
ID Viewing	\$250
Preparation of deceased by setting of facial features and sanitizing the deceased for 15 minute ID view	

Facilities and Transportation Services

Use of the facilities for service and (sodan) planning funeral arrangements.

USE OF MORTUARY FOR:

Chapel Service

Use of chapel facilities for funeral or memorial service.	
Family Visitation	\$425
Use of facilities and staff services for visitation. Two hours, daytime. Additional \$100.00/hour. Our services include set-up of the visitation area, placement of encased remains, display of floral arrangements and supervision during the visitation.	
Makurakyo Service	\$315

TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

Funeral Coach for Funeral Service**	\$395
Funeral Coach for Burial/Cremation Service**	\$395
Use of the Utility Car**	\$125
Flower Van**	\$210

^{**}Additional charge of \$4.00 per mile over 25 miles away.

\$575

\$425



B > Merchandise

A complete price list will be provided at the funeral home

CASKETS	\$1,285 to \$8,840		
ALTERNATIVE CONTAINERS	\$195 to \$875		
CASKET BURIAL VAULTS	\$695 to \$3,375		
URNS	\$25 to \$1,395		
URN BURIAL VAULTS	\$385 to \$945		
ENGRAVING			
Regular (two lines: decedent's full name and date of birth and death)	\$150		
Custom (includes Japanese characters, additional lines)	Case-by-Case		
SERVICE-RELATED MERCHANDISE			
Full Set (Memorial book, Pallbearers' gloves, armbands, koden bag, others)	\$105		
Memorial Book Only	\$65		
FRAMED 8x10 PHOTO	\$150		
PRINTING			
Funeral Program / Remembrance Cards	Case-by-Case		
Acknowledgement Cards	Case-by-Case		





C > Cash Advances

For the convenience of the families, the fees below represent charges paid for the families that have been assessed by institutions other than Kubota Mortuary.

PERMIT (Burial or Cremation or Transfer)

\$12

CERTIFIED COPIES OF DEATH

\$24/each

DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AFFAIRS FEE

\$11.50

L.A. COUNTY CORONER'S CHARGES

Coroner's Investigation at Mortuary for Sign-off Cases

Case-by-Case

OSONAE FOR ALTAR

\$40/box

Makurakyo, Funeral and/or Shonanoka Services

OBITUARY NOTICES (price(s) dependent upon newspaper)

TBD

SEA BURIAL

Sea Burial - Witnessed

TBD

Necessary arrangements of charter boat and preparation of cremated remains. (Not including staff services. Price dependent upon number of attendees.)

Sea Burial – No Witness

\$350

(Not including staff services)

SHIPPING

Arrangement Documents

Case-by-Case

Thank you cards

Case-by-Case

Cremated Remains

Case-by-Case

FLOWERS

Case-by-Case